
2.98

2.76

3.01

3.08

3.32

3.323.01

2.92

2.70

2.89

2.74

3.33

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’  O3’
 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B
 O3B

 PG  O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 224(K)

Gln 15(K)

Gly 143(K)

Thr 179(K)

Gly 10(K)

Ala 99(K)

Gly 144(K)

Ser 140(K)

Ile 171(K)

Leu 227(K)

Gtp 501(K)

Thr 145(K)

Asn 206(K)

Gln 11(K)

 MG 502(K)

Glu 183(K)

Asn 228(K)

Ala 12(K)

Lys 254(B)

Ala 100(K)

Gly 146(K)

Asn 101(K)


